
LA Link Officer Contacts September 2020

School Link Officer Name Email Address Telephone Number

Barnhill Community High Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Belmore Primary Academy Louise Stanley lstanley@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250611

Bishop Ramsey CE School Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Bishop Winnington-Ingram CE Primary 
School

Andrea Archer aarcher@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556876

Bishopshalt School Sally Edwards sedwards3@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Botwell House Catholic Primary School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Bourne Primary School Andrea Archer aarcher@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556876

Brookside Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 7956854297

Charville Academy Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Cherry Lane Primary School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Colham Manor Primary School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Coteford Infant School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Coteford Junior School Lisa Steel lsteel@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556138

Cowley St Laurence CE Primary (Frays 
Academy Trust)

Sally Edwards lstanley@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250611

Cranford Park Primary (The Park 
Federation Academy Trust)

Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858
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De Salis Studio College (Rosedale Hewens 
Academy Trust)

Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Deanesfield Primary School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Dr Triplett’s CE Primary School Natasha Byfield nbyfield@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 277123

Field End Infant School Kathryn Angelini kangelini@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556264

Field End Junior School Kathryn Angelini kangelini@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556264

Frithwood Primary School Natasha Byfield nbyfield@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 277123

Glebe Primary School Kathryn Angelini kangelini@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556264

Grange Park Infant & Nursery School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Grange Park Junior School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Grangewood School (Eden Academy Trust) Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Guru Nanak Sikh Academy Primary Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Guru Nanak Sikh Academy Secondary Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Harefield Infant School Andrew Phillipson aphillipson@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556143

Harefield Junior School Andrew Phillipson aphillipson@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556143

Harlington School Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Harlyn Rochelle Isaac-Simon risaac-simon@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Harmondsworth Primary School Lisa Steel lsteel@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556138
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Haydon School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Hayes Park Primary School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Heathrow Aviation Engineering University 
Technical College [UTC]

Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Heathrow Primary School Jamie Beagley jbeagley@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556738

Hedgewood School Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Hedgewood School Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Hermitage Primary & Nursery School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Hewens Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Hewens College Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Highfield Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Hillingdon Primary School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Hillside Infant School Charlie-May Flaherty cmflaherty@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 558618

Hillside Junior School Charlie-May Flaherty cmflaherty@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 558618

Holy Trinity CE Primary School Georgia Watson-Polack gwatsonpolack@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556176

John Locke Academy Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Lady Bankes Infant and Nursery School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Lady Bankes Junior School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858
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Lake Farm Park Academy Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Laurel Lane Primary School Sally Edwards sedwards3@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Meadow High School Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Minet Junior School Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hilliongdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Minet Nursery and Infant Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hilliongdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Moorcroft School (The Eden Academy) Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Nanaksar Primary School Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Newnham Infant & Nursery School Beverley O'Dwyer bo’dwyer@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250347

Newnham Junior Beverley O'Dwyer bo’dwyer@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250347

Northwood School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Oak Farm Junior School Gowri Balakrishnan gbalakrishnan@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556448

Oak Farm Nursery & Infant School Gowri Balakrishnan gbalakrishnan@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556448

Oak Wood School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Parkside Studio College (Rosedale Hewens 
Academy Trust)

Natasha Byfield nbyfield@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 277123

Pentland Field School (ages 5 to 19) (The 
Eden Academy)

Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Pinkwell Primary Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Queensmead School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858
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Rabbsfarm Primary Gowri Balakrishnan gbalakrishnan@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556448

RNIB Sunshine House School (Eden 
Academy)

Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Rosedale College (Rosedale Hewens 
Academy Trust)

Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Rosedale Primary Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Ruislip Gardens Primary School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Ruislip High School Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Ryefield Primary School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Sacred Heart RC Primary School Jamie Beagley jbeagley@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556738

St Andrew's CE Primary School Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

St Bernadette RC Primary School Jamie Beagley jbeagley@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556738

St Catherine RC Primary School Andrea Archer aarcher@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556876

St Martin’s Primary School (Frays Academy 
Trust)

Sally Edwards sedwards3@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

St Mary’s RC Primary Beverley O'Dwyer bo’dwyer@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250347

St Matthews CE Primary (Frays Academy 
Trust)

Sally Edwards sedwards3@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

St Swithun Wells Catholic Primary School Charlie-May Flaherty cmflaherty@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 558618
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Swakeleys School Sally Edwards sedwards3@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

The Breakspear School Georgia Watson-Polack gwatsonpolack@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556176

The Douay Martyrs Catholic Secondary 
School

Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

The Global Academy Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

The Harefield Academy Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

The Park Academy West London Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

The Skills Hub / Hillingdon PRU (Hillingdon 
Tuition Centre)

Natelle Peters npeters@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Uxbridge College Georgia Watson-Polack gwatson-polack@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556176

Uxbridge High School Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Vyners School Melissa Higgins mhiggins@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Warrender Primary School Andrew Phillipson aphillipson@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 556143

West Drayton Academy Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Whitehall Infant School Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Whitehall Junior School Loralene Bain lbain@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Whiteheath Infant & Nursery School Angela Contreras acontreras@hillingdon.gov.uk 07943 310 798

Whiteheath Junior School Angela Contreras acontreras@hillingdon.gov.uk 07943 310 798

William Byrd Primary Academy Zuwena Derrick zderrick@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858
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Willows Academy Trust Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477

Wood End Park Academy (The Park 
Federation Academy Trust)

Antoine Julien-Charles ajulien-charles@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Yeading Infant and Nursery Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Yeading Junior School Oliver Shaw oshaw@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250858

Young People’s Academy (Formerly 
Chantry)

Emma Maffre emaffre@hillingdon.gov.uk 01895 250477


